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#1#1#1#1 #2#2#2#2

Pos.Pos.Pos.Pos. St.Nr.St.Nr.St.Nr.St.Nr. NameNameNameName InsgesamtInsgesamtInsgesamtInsgesamt Diff.Diff.Diff.Diff. AbstandAbstandAbstandAbstand R1R1R1R1 R2R2R2R2 R1R1R1R1 R2R2R2R2 R3R3R3R3 R4R4R4R4

1111 22 Mike Bolnik 218218218218 0 0 54 60 0 50 0 54

2222 79 Ike Verrips 147147147147 71 71 29 25 0 0 43 50

3333 1 Thomas Vermanen 121121121121 97 26 9 8 0 54 50 0

4444 171 Matej Zelenka 120120120120 98 1 x x 0 60 60 0

5555 53 Nino Dekker 114114114114 104 6 60 54 x x x x

6666 135 Sam Korneliussen 100100100100 118 14 50 50 x x x x

7777 172 Jan Maras 97979797 121 3 x x 0 0 54 43

8888 100 Jaroslav Paulus 90909090 128 7 x x 0 0 45 45

9999 61 Jakub Novotny 90909090 128 0 x x 45 45 x x

10101010 72 Glen Meier 90909090 128 0 43 47 x x x x

11111111 123 Michel Schoenmakers 90909090 128 0 45 45 x x x x

12121212 11 Donny Berferlo 90909090 128 0 47 43 x x x x

13131313 146 Tomas Bocek 87878787 131 3 x x 60 27 x x

14141414 23 Daniel Srnsky 86868686 132 1 x x 43 43 x x

15151515 91 Marek Rathousky 82828282 136 4 x x 0 41 41

16161616 25 Dylan Polain 82828282 136 0 41 41 x x x x

17171717 102 Ondrei Pokorny 81818181 137 1 x x 50 31 x x

18181818 12 Dominik Suchanek 78787878 140 3 x x 37 41 x x

19191919 13 Nolan Cordes 76767676 142 2 37 39 x x x x

20202020 723 Filip Gross 73737373 145 3 x x 26 47 x x

21212121 17 Patrik Kudilek 72727272 146 1 x x 0 33 39

22222222 5 Jim Nijssen 72727272 146 0 39 33 x x x x

23232323 116 Jim Van Mechelen 66666666 152 6 31 35 x x x x

24242424 84 Joey De Wulf 62626262 156 4 x x 33 29 x x

25252525 57 Quint Mostert 61616161 157 1 35 26 x x x x

26262626 20 Jim Kanters 58585858 160 3 27 31 x x x x

27272727 82 Nick De Weerd 56565656 162 2 33 23 x x x x

28282828 33 Jay-Dee Delhaye 52525252 166 4 25 27 x x x x

29292929 169 Joris Koops 50505050 168 2 21 29 x x x x

30303030 28 Tom Cortvriendt 47474747 171 3 23 24 x x x x

31313131 151 Lauritzen Kaspar 44444444 174 3 22 22 x x x x

32323232 7 Mathias Hansen 42424242 176 2 26 16 x x x x

33333333 189 Rick Van Wanrooy 41414141 177 1 20 21 x x x x

34343434 489 Alexander Villadsen 39393939 179 2 19 20 x x x x

35353535 164 Remi Van Alebeek 38383838 180 1 1 37 x x x x

36363636 88 Joey Van Enkhuizen 38383838 180 0 24 14 x x x x

37373737 9 Kenneth Van Halen 35353535 183 3 17 18 x x x x

38383838 222 Bart Van Helden 33333333 185 2 14 19 x x x x

39393939 250 Jonas Laursen 33333333 185 0 18 15 x x x x

40404040 37 Quentin Delbrassine 28282828 190 5 11 17 x x x x
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41414141 54 Maxim De Meulmeester 28282828 190 0 15 13 x x x x

42424242 24 Roy De Goede 25252525 193 3 13 12 x x x x

43434343 371 Peter Grouleff 23232323 195 2 12 11 x x x x

44444444 62 Joey Baauw 23232323 195 0 16 7 x x x x

45454545 18 Ricky Peeters 19191919 199 4 10 9 x x x x

46464646 40 Davy Gooren 18181818 200 1 8 10 x x x x
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